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NEW YORK MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-8090

Top 32 Schools in League--6th Grade (65 Schools)

Rank
*1
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30
31
31

School

New Exploration into Science Tech & Math

PS 334 - Anderson School
Mark Twain IS 239

Big Apple Academy

Park East Day School
Horace Mann School
Oceanside Union Free SD
Felix V. Festa MS

Friends Seminary

Shelter Rock ES

Russell Sage JHS 190
Munsey Park ES

NYC Lab School

P.S. 188 - The Kingsbury School
Johanna Perrin MS

Iroquois Middle School
Suffern Middle School
Speyer Legacy School
Ballston Spa MS

Ramaz Middle School
Grace Church School
Martha Brown Middle School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Ardsley Middle School
Poly Prep CDS

Special Music School
Nichols School

Lansing Middle School
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Elmwood-Franklin School
Barkai Yeshivah

Sweet Home Middle School

Top 38 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

Student
Rishabh D
John G
Paul G
Benjamin H
Anoop K
Ashton L
Brandon O
Selin G
Sauwas M
Nikita S
Davis Z
Rohan B
Benjamin M
William N
Denis P
Yash S
Gabriel D
Ariel G
Finley H
Nidhish J
Ivan M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

New York
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Bronx
Oceanside
West Nyack
New York
Manhasset
Forest Hills
Manhasset
New York
Bayside
Fairport
Niskayuna
Suffern
New York
Ballston Spa
New York
New York
Fairport
Brooklyn
Ardsley
Brooklyn
New York
Buffalo
Lansing
Flushing
Buffalo
Brooklyn
Ambherst

School
NYC Lab School
P.S. 188 - The Kingsbury School

Town

New York
Bayside

New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat New York

Mark Twain IS 239

Oceanside Union Free SD
PS 334 - Anderson School
PS 334 - Anderson School

Brooklyn

Oceanside
New York
New York

New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat New York

Mark Twain IS 239
Big Apple Academy

Brooklyn
Brooklyn

New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat New York

Horace Mann School
Oceanside Union Free SD
PS 334 - Anderson School
Big Apple Academy
Friends Seminary

Felix V. Festa MS

Big Apple Academy

Park East Day School
Mark Twain IS 239

Bronx
Oceanside
New York
Brooklyn
New York
West Nyack
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn

New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat New York

Town

Team Score
165
164
163
162
150
148
147
143
142
142
138
136
136
134
127
126
125
123
120
119
118
118
118
116
112
112
110
107
106
105
102
102

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32



17
17
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Veronica R
Dylan W
Andy K
Tlona L
Jonathan S
Allen V
Vekan V
Daniel W
Jonathan Z
Duncan B
Victoria F
Thomas G
Julius J
Deven M
Daniel P
Max S
Sylvie W

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Big Apple Academy
Shelter Rock ES

Mark Twain IS 239

Big Apple Academy

Big Apple Academy

Big Apple Academy
Mark Twain IS 239

PS 334 - Anderson School
Park East Day School
Munsey Park ES

PS 334 - Anderson School
Horace Mann School
Park East Day School

PS 334 - Anderson School
Park East Day School
New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat
Friends Seminary

Brooklyn
Manhasset
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Manhasset
New York
Bronx
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Albany, Saint Lawrence, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 126
Ballston Spa MS Ballston Spa 120

3 C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS Voorheesville 94

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sophia B Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 29
2 Andrew P Ballston Spa MS Ballston Spa 26
3 Sabrina Z Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 25
4 William B Ballston Spa MS Ballston Spa 24
4 Sophia B Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 24
4 Fiona D Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 24
4 Jillian F Ballston Spa MS Ballston Spa 24
4 Matt F Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 24
4 Elizabeth W Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 24

Bronx, New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 New Exploration into Science Tech & Math New York 165
2 PS 334 - Anderson School New York 164
3 Park East Day School New York 150
4 Horace Mann School Bronx 148

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Rishabh D NYC Lab School New York 35
1 Paul G New Exploration into Science Tech & New York 35
1 Ashton L PS 334 - Anderson School New York 35
1 Brandon O PS 334 - Anderson School New York 35

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Cayuga, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SV I S

School

Johanna Perrin MS

Martha Brown Middle School
Nichols School

Lansing Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

L S S ST

Kings

Student
Laura N
Aidan F
Patrick P
Artemis P
Rachel S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

School

Mark Twain IS 239
Big Apple Academy
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Poly Prep CDS

Top Students in Region

Rank

BN SIS R

Student
Benjamin H
Sauwas M
Nikita S
Denis P

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- SV S

School

Oceanside Union Free SD
Shelter Rock ES

Munsey Park ES

Dutch Broadway School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Student
Anoop K
Benjamin M
Dylan W
Duncan B

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Fairport
Fairport
Buffalo
Lansing

School
Johanna Perrin MS
Johanna Perrin MS
Johanna Perrin MS
Nichols School
Martha Brown Middle School

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

School
Mark Twain IS 239
Mark Twain IS 239
Big Apple Academy
Big Apple Academy

Oceanside
Manhasset
Manhasset
Elmont

School
Oceanside Union Free SD
Oceanside Union Free SD
Shelter Rock ES
Munsey Park ES

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Fairport
Fairport
Fairport
Buffalo
Fairport

Town

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Town

Oceanside
Oceanside
Manhasset
Manhasset

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

127
118
110
107

Score
28
26
26
25
25

Team Score

163
162
118
112

Score
35
34
34
33

Team Score

147
142
136
94

Score
35
33
32
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Orange, Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Felix V. Festa MS

2 Suffern Middle School

3 Ardsley Middle School

4 Solomon Schechter School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Gabriel D
2 Ron G
2 Ethan L
2 Devan S
Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Russell Sage JHS 190

2 P.S. 188 - The Kingsbury School

3 Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189

4 IS 230 Magnet Sch/Civics in Community

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 John G
2 Jon P
2 Deepa V
2 Enzo Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings
Town

West Nyack

Suffern

Ardsley

Hartsdale

School
Felix V. Festa MS West Nyack
Suffern Middle School Suffern
Felix V. Festa MS West Nyack
Felix V. Festa MS West Nyack
Town

Forest Hills

Bayside

Flushing

Jackson Heights

School

P.S. 188 - The Kingsbury School Bayside
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills

Town

Town

Team Score

143
125
116
100

Score
32
29
29
29

Team Score

138
134
106
94

Score
35
28
28
28
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Top 36 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Top 33 Schools in League--7th Grade (67 Schools)

Town

School

NYC Lab School New York
New Exploration into Science Tech & Math New York
Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
Park East Day School New York
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ. Astoria
Great Neck North MS Great Neck
Collegiate School New York
Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna
Johanna Perrin MS Fairport
Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn
Speyer Legacy School New York
Friends Seminary New York
Solomon Schechter School Hartsdale
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189 Flushing
Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
Ramaz Middle School New York
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
P.J. Gelinas JHS East Setauket
Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville
Suffern Middle School Suffern
Jericho MS Jericho
Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn
Grace Church School New York
Lansing Middle School Lansing
Special Music School New York
Sweet Home Middle School Amberst
Ballston Spa MS Ballston Spa
Nichols School Buffalo
SAR Academy Riverdale

Student School
Carol C New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat
Sam C NYC Lab School
Suhao H Iroquois Middle School
Maxwell P NYC Lab School
Michelle Z Great Neck North MS
Justin C NYC Lab School
Jonathan H Collegiate School
Adi Vidur J New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat
Vivian B Park East Day School
Benjamin K PS 334 - Anderson School
Jack S Louis Pasteur MS 67
Chris B NYC Lab School
Jose B Louis Pasteur MS 67
Isaac F Yeshivah of Flatbush

Benjamin G
Jacob G
Megan G
Mitchell H
Alice L
John M
Michelle P
Yana P
Sam P
Elizabeth V
Nathan C
Irene H
Jacob K
Vincent L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Russell Sage JHS 190

NYC Lab School

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Mark Twain IS 239

Great Neck North MS

Horace Mann School

NYC Lab School

Big Apple Academy

Park East Day School

New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat
Jamesville DeWitt MS

Mark Twain IS 239

Mark Twain IS 239

Mark Twain IS 239

New York
New York
Niskayuna
New York
Great Neck
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Little Neck
New York
Little Neck
Brooklyn
Forest Hills
New York
Astoria
Brooklyn
Great Neck
Bronx
New York
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Jamesville
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Town

Team Score
158
150
146
146
144
143
141
140
138
138
137
132
131
131
128
123
122
120
120
118
117
117
114
114
111
110
108
108
108
106
104
104
104

Score
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29



25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Julia P
Rudolph S
Ahmed S
Matthew S
Tyler T
Henry W
Morgan W
Connor W

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

PS 334 - Anderson School

Big Apple Academy

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Big Apple Academy

Mark Twain IS 239

Solomon Schechter School

Park East Day School

Martha Brown Middle School

New York
Brooklyn
Astoria
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Hartsdale
New York
Fairport

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Albany, Saint Lawrence, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 132

2 Ballston Spa MS Ballston Spa 104

3 Sand Creek MS Colonie 97

4 Lisha Kill MS Albany 91

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Suhao H Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 33
2 Christine L Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 27
3 Peter M Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 24
3 Ritwik R Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 24
3 William Z Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 24

Bronx, New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 NYC Lab School New York 158
2 New Exploration into Science Tech & Math New York 150
3 Park East Day School New York 146
4 PS 334 - Anderson School New York 143

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Carol C New Exploration into Science Tech & New York 33
1 Sam C NYC Lab School New York 33
1 Maxwell P NYC Lab School New York 33
4 Justin C NYC Lab School New York 32
4 Jonathan H Collegiate School New York 32
4 Adi Vidur J New Exploration into Science Tech & New York 32

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Cayuga, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 131
2 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 120
3 Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 114
4 Lansing Middle School Lansing 108

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Nathan C Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 29

1 Connor W Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 29

3 David H Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo 27

3 Blake L Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 27
Kings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 146
2 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 144
3 Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 131
4 Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn 110

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Isaac F Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 30
1 Mitchell H Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 30
1 Yana P Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 30
4 Irene H Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 29
4 Jacob K Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 29
4 Vincent L Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 29
4 Rudolph S Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 29
4 Matthew S Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 29
4 Tyler T Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Great Neck North MS

2 P.J. Gelinas JHS

3 Jericho MS

4 Mattituck HS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Michelle Z
2 Alice L
3 Davesh V
4 Albert J

Orange, Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Solomon Schechter School
Ardsley Middle School

3 Suffern Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Henry W
2 Jake F
3 Miles C
3 Sarah G
Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Louis Pasteur MS 67

2 Russell Sage JHS 190

3 Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
4 Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jack S
2 Jose B
2 Benjamin G
2 Megan G

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Great Neck
East Setauket
Jericho
Mattituck

School
Great Neck North MS
Great Neck North MS
Jericho MS
Great Neck North MS

Hartsdale
Ardsley
Suffern

School
Solomon Schechter School
Solomon Schechter School
Ardsley Middle School
Solomon Schechter School

Little Neck
Forest Hills
Astoria
Flushing

School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

Town

Great Neck
Great Neck
Jericho

Great Neck

Town

Hartsdale
Hartsdale
Ardsley

Hartsdale

Town

Little Neck
Little Neck
Forest Hills
Astoria

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

138
117
111
96

Score
33
30
28
27

Team Score

122
117
114

Score
29
26
25
25

Team Score

141
140
138
120

Score
31
30
30
30



Rank

30

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (60 Schools)

School
NYC Lab School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Ardsley Middle School

New Exploration into Science Tech & Math

Big Apple Academy

Mark Twain IS 239
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Jericho MS

Collegiate School

Yeshivah of Flatbush
Martha Brown Middle School
SAR Academy

Russell Sage JHS 190

Great Neck North MS
Suffern Middle School
Speyer Legacy School
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Friends Seminary

Rye Country Day School

IS 237--Rachel L. Carson
Johanna Perrin MS

Poly Prep CDS

Solomon Schechter School
Herricks Middle School
Elmwood-Franklin School
Grace Church School
Jamesville DeWitt MS

Louis Pasteur MS 67
Lansing Middle School
Ramaz Middle School

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Alexander P
Nancy K
Lennie M
Neha G
Joshua S
Arden C
Akash D
Jason L
Michael R
Eric X
Isha B
Kyle C
Derek C
Davide H
Catherine K
Anna L
Matylda U
Brian W
Ben Z
Santiago A
Rebecca G
EricL
Michael L
Michael M
Alex M
Leonardo R
Michael S
Hedy T
Yaxuan Betty W
Maxim B
Rachael C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

New York
New York
Ardsley
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Astoria
Jericho
New York
Brooklyn
Fairport
Riverdale
Forest Hills
Great Neck
Suffern
New York
Flushing
New York
Rye
Flushing
Fairport
Brooklyn
Hartsdale
Albertson
Buffalo
New York
Jamesville
Little Neck
Lansing
New York

School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School

Town

New York
New York

New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat New York

Ardsley Middle School
Big Apple Academy
Horace Mann School
NYC Lab School

PS 334 - Anderson School

Ardsley
Brooklyn
Bronx
New York
New York

New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat New York

PS 334 - Anderson School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Herricks Middle School
NYC Lab School

Jericho MS

New York
Ardsley
Ardsley
Albertson
New York
Jericho

New Exploration into Science Tech & Mat New York

PS 334 - Anderson School
Horace Mann School
Friends Seminary

Ardsley Middle School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Mark Twain IS 239
Collegiate School
Elmwood-Franklin School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Collegiate School

SAR Academy

NYC Lab School

Jericho MS

Big Apple Academy

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

New York
Bronx
New York
Ardsley
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Buffalo
Brooklyn
New York
Riverdale
New York
Jericho
Brooklyn
Astoria

Town

Team Score
162
154
153
151
144
142
138
134
131
130
129
127
125
123
122
121
119
119
119
118
115
113
113
112
108
108
108
107
104
102

Score
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29



30
30
30
30
30
30
30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

SiLiang L
Michael L
David M
Shmuel P
Chloe P
Benjamin W
Nancy X

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Mark Twain IS 239

Martha Brown Middle School

SAR Academy

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Horace Mann School

PS 334 - Anderson School

Astoria
Brooklyn
Fairport
Riverdale
Astoria
Bronx
New York

29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Albany, Saint Lawrence, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Granville Jr/Sr HS Granville 86

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Taylor B Granville Jr/Sr HS Granville 20
2 Ford S Granville Jr/Sr HS Granville 18
3 Russell R Granville Jr/Sr HS Granville 17
4 Rebecca D Granville Jr/Sr HS Granville 16
4 Christopher H St Gregory's School For Boys Loudonville 16
4 Nathaniel K St Gregory's School For Boys Loudonville 16
4 Daniel L St Gregory's School For Boys Loudonville 16

Bronx, New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 NYC Lab School New York 162
2 PS 334 - Anderson School New York 154
3 New Exploration into Science Tech & Math New York 151
4 Collegiate School New York 131

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Alexander P NYC Lab School New York 35
2 Nancy K NYC Lab School New York 34
2 Lennie M New Exploration into Science Tech & New York 34
4 Arden C Horace Mann School Bronx 32
4 Akash D NYC Lab School New York 32
4 Jason L PS 334 - Anderson School New York 32
4 Michael R New Exploration into Science Tech & New York 32
4 Eric X PS 334 - Anderson School New York 32

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Cayuga, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Martha Brown Middle School
2 Johanna Perrin MS

3 Elmwood-Franklin School

3 Jamesville DeWitt MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Michael M
2 David M
3 Tobias M
4 Emily P
Kings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Big Apple Academy

2 Mark Twain IS 239

3 Yeshivah of Flatbush

4 Poly Prep CDS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Joshua S
2 EricL
2 Alex M
4 Maxim B
4 Michael L

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Jericho MS

2 Great Neck North MS

3 Herricks Middle School

4 Mattituck HS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Derek C
1 Catherine K
3 Yaxuan Betty W
4 Marcus P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Fairport
Fairport
Buffalo
Jamesville
School
Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo
Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
Town
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
School
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
Town
Jericho
Great Neck
Albertson
Mattituck
School
Herricks Middle School Albertson
Jericho MS Jericho
Jericho MS Jericho
Great Neck North MS Great Neck

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

129
115
108
108

Score
30
29
27
26

Team Score

144
142
130
113

Score
33
30
30
29
29

Team Score

134
123
112
86

Score
31
31
30
28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Orange, Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Ardsley Middle School
Suffern Middle School
Rye Country Day School
Solomon Schechter School

Top Students in Region

Rank

£ S NS R

Queens

Student
Neha G
Isha B
Kyle C
Santiago A

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

School

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

Russell Sage JHS 190
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
IS 237--Rachel L. Carson

Top Students in Region

Rank

O NG NG

Student
Rachael C
SiLiang L
Chloe P
Samuel F
Gregory S
Sounghyun Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Ardsley
Suffern
Rye
Hartsdale

School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School

Astoria
Forest Hills
Flushing
Flushing

School
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67

Town

Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley

Town

Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
Little Neck
Forest Hills
Little Neck

Town

Town

Team Score

153
122
119
113

Score
33
31
31
30

Team Score

138
125
119
118

Score
29
29
29
27
27
27



